
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

No. 
86 
21 
40 

819 
70 
38 
55 
3 
1 

41 
88 
54 

114 
18 
14 
84 

Name 
Jonas SIMON 
J FANTIN/ CHOKA Sirtuli 
E FUENTES/ R RIBAS 
Ike RAMOS 
Mario/Thomas BERNARDI 
Joao Luis GIOVANELLA 
Leonardo FLORES 
F DOVAL Jr/P PRETO 
Alex CITRON 
Davi OLIVEIRA 
Gilmar BARCELOS 
Thiago TAKAGI 

Joao LEMOS 
B CARDOSO/ D NINO 
Claiton SALCEDO 
Fabiano FLORES 

Class 
TURISMO B 
TURISMO A 
TURISMO A 
TURISMO A 
TURISMO N 
TURISMO N 
TURISMO A 
TURISMO B 
TURISMO B 
TURISMO A 
TURISMO N 
TURISMO A 

TURISMO A 
TURISMO B 
TURISMO A 
TURISMO N 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
12 

8 
3 
2 
1 

Total Tm 
21:13.146 
21:23.731 
21:34.341 
21:41.723 
21:54.492 
21:55.930 
22:08.653 
22:09.125 
22:09.530 
22:14.395 
22:15.101 
22:00.812 

12:02.038 
21:22.182 

3:02.513 
1:52.768 

Diff 

10.585 
21.195 
28.577 
41.346 
42.784 
55.507 
55.979 
56.384 

1:01.249 
1:01.955 

3 Laps 

7 Laps 
12 Laps 
13 Laps 
14 Laps 

Gap 

10.585 
10.610 

7.382 
12.769 

1.438 
12.723 

0.472 
0.405 
4.865 
0.706 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 
5 Laps 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:21.613 
1:20.434 
1:21.832 
1:22.134 
1:24.461 
1:24.128 
1:25.711 
1:24.448 
1:23.574 
1:23.773 
1:24.689 
1:23.157 

1:24.461 
1:28.843 
1:28.001 
1:48.546 

In Lap 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
2 

4 
1 
1 
1 

Car 
Celta 
Corsa 
Celta 
Corsa 
Celta 
Corsa 
Uno 
Celta 
Ka 
Corsa 
Celta 
Onix 

Corsa 
Sedan 
Corsa 
Corsa 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.585 

Avg. Speed 

96,620 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.434 

Best Speed 

101,957 

Best Lap by 

21 - J FANTIN/ CHOKA Sirtuli 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

FESTIVAL GAÚCHO DE VELOCIDADE - VELOPARK 
TURISMO 1.4 RS 

4a Etapa T1.4 Corrida 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:07:14 

Autódromo Int Velopark 2,278 km 

27/09/2020 14:02 


